
予定時刻 着 発 備　　考 備　　考
正味所要時間 休み時間 計

時：分 時：分 時：分 時：分 時：分
起床 05:50

自宅 07:20

上榎木 07:34 次ぎ7：54

今熊山登山口 7：38 07:58 00:20 00:00 00:20

今熊神社 08:18 00:30 00:05 00:35

今熊山 08:53 01:10 00:15 01:25

入山峠 10:18 02:20 00:25 02:45 昼食30分

一歩地 13:03 01:40 00:15 01:55

醍醐峠 14:58 00:20 00:00 00:20

和田峠 15:18 00:30 00:05 00:35

陣馬山 15:53 00:40 00:10 00:50

明王峠 16:43 01:30 00:15 01:45

影信山下 18:28 00:30 00:10 00:40

小仏峠 19:08 00:25 00:05 00:30

城山下 19:38 00:50 00:10 01:00

高尾山 20:38 01:10 00:10 01:20

高尾山口 21:58

八王子

川口

11:55 02:05 14:00

2011/4/26

2011年4月30日（土）八峰登山（山と高原地図による）予定表

時  間

計


	Sheet1

